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512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

47B

4TB

2TB

SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
V9S2TOBW MB (Resmi Distribuitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO M.2 NVMe MZ-V9P4TOBW
(Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s
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Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Samsung

Samsung

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+
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78,75 USD

89,25 USD

157,50
usb

168,00
usb

225,75
usb

435,75
usb

451,50
usb

252,00
usb



